
LE
SD

AT
A

 R
ES

TO
RA

TI
V

E 
YO

G
A

 S
EI

ZO
EN

 2
02

1-
20

22

Stichting Yoga Zwolle

DINSDAG		 2021					  
BLOK 1
augustus	 31
september 	 07 • 14 • 21 • 28	
oktober 	 05 • 12 • 26	
november 	 02 • 09 • 16 • 23 • 30	
december 	 07 • 14 • 21

GEEN LES:  in de schoolvakanties regio Noord


